
   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

STAR 1 Assessment

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Abby Buckner Valley ON
2 Eleanor Jones North Bay ON
3 Lauren Jones North Bay ON
4 Brianne Marcoux Verner ON
5 Kàtcia Scott Valley ON
6 Jaxon Brousseau Sudbury ON
7 Ella Bisaillon Valley ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-1) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Mila Lazich Sudbury ON
2 Emily Flewwelling Temiskaming Shores ON
3 Jennifer Dutrisac Sudbury ON
4 Grace Parry Valley ON
5 Riley Mascioli Copper Cliff ON
6 Grace Jenkins Temiskaming Shores ON
7 Katelynn Brownlee Temiskaming Shores ON
8 Camille Chenier Temiskaming Shores ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-1) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Camille Chenier Temiskaming Shores ON
2 Emily Flewwelling Temiskaming Shores ON
3 Katelynn Brownlee Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Jennifer Dutrisac Sudbury ON
5 Riley Mascioli Copper Cliff ON
6 Mila Lazich Sudbury ON
7 Grace Parry Valley ON
8 Grace Jenkins Temiskaming Shores ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-2) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Sadie McKeever Temiskaming Shores ON
2 Chloé Wilson Temiskaming Shores ON
3 Maeve Dover Sudbury ON
4 Alyssah Gagné Copper Cliff ON
5 Paisley Pichette Temiskaming Shores ON
6 Isabelle Ducharme Temiskaming Shores ON
7 Avery Juurlink Temiskaming Shores ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-2) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Alyssah Gagné Copper Cliff ON
2 Avery Juurlink Temiskaming Shores ON
3 Sadie McKeever Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Chloé Wilson Temiskaming Shores ON
5 Paisley Pichette Temiskaming Shores ON
6 Isabelle Ducharme Temiskaming Shores ON
7 Maeve Dover Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-3) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Penny Roberts Sudbury ON
2 Manon Bedard Valley ON
3 Gwen O'Donnell Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Ava Tonnos Sudbury ON
5 Charlotte Telfer Hill Copper Cliff ON
6 Kaylie Pelletier Copper Cliff ON
7 Hannah Laframboise Temiskaming Shores ON
8 Ellora Rice Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-3) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Ava Tonnos Sudbury ON
2 Charlotte Telfer Hill Copper Cliff ON
3 Kaylie Pelletier Copper Cliff ON
4 Penny Roberts Sudbury ON
5 Gwen O'Donnell Temiskaming Shores ON
6 Ellora Rice Sudbury ON
7 Manon Bedard Valley ON
8 Hannah Laframboise Temiskaming Shores ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-4) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Ivy Hawkins Temiskaming Shores ON
2 Hilde Moxam Copper Cliff ON
3 Anna McChristie Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Beatrice Kerr Sudbury ON
5 Emma Del Olmo Cryderman Copper Cliff ON
6 Mahée Lachapelle Temiskaming Shores ON
7 Geneviève Chisholm Temiskaming Shores ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-4) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Beatrice Kerr Sudbury ON
2 Mahée Lachapelle Temiskaming Shores ON
3 Anna McChristie Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Emma Del Olmo Cryderman Copper Cliff ON
5 Geneviève Chisolm Temiskaming Shores ON
6 Ivy Hawkins Temiskaming Shores ON
7 Hilde Moxam Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-5) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Amelia Gervais Temiskaming Shores ON
2 Veronika Felhaber Sudbury ON
3 Etta Morrison Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Rya Bonish Sudbury ON
5 Violet Holloway Copper Cliff ON
6 Everly Brazeau Valley ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 2 (Group-5) Elements 

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Veronika Felhaber Sudbury ON
2 Rya Bonish Sudbury ON
3 Everly Brazeau Valley ON
4 Amelia Gervais Temiskaming Shores ON
5 Violet Holloway Copper Cliff ON
6 Etta Morrison Temiskaming Shores ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

Star 2 Team Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Section

1 Temiskaming Shores Team 1: Chloé Wison, Grace Jenkins, Emily Flewwelling, Gwen O'Donnell ON

2 Temiskaming Shores Team 2: Sadie McKeever, Etta Morrison, Ivy Hawkins ON
3 Temiskaming Shores Team 3: Mahée Lachapelle, Geneviève Chisolm, Camille Chenier, Avery Juurlink ON
4 Temiskaming Shores Team 4: Amelia Gervais, Hannah Laframboise, Isabelle Ducharme ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 3 (Group-1) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Marley Rondeau Verner ON
2 Harper O'Hare Copper Cliff ON
3 Jemima Beviss-Challinor Sudbury ON
4 Ayvah Gredner North Bay ON
5 Maeva Malafarina Sudbury ON
6 Maelle Chénier Verner ON
7 Zoe Bennisom Verner ON
8 Emmanuelle Waugh Monette North Bay ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 3 (Group-1) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Ayvah Gredner North Bay ON
2 Emmanuelle Waugh Monette North Bay ON
3 Maeva Malafarina Sudbury ON
4 Jemima Beviss-Challinor Sudbury ON
5 Marley Rondeau Verner ON
6 Zoe Bennisom Verner ON
7 Maelle Chénier Verner ON
8 Harper O'Hare Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 3 (Group-2) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Emily MacDonald Copper Cliff ON
2 Penelope Overton Temiskaming Shores ON
3 Jane Ackerman North Bay ON
4 Brigitte Perron Valley ON
5 Tayva Scott Sudbury ON
6 Kaydance Wynn Verner ON
7 Claire Nesseth Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 3 (Group-2) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Brigitte Perron Valley ON
2 Emily MacDonald Copper Cliff ON
3 Jane Ackerman North Bay ON
4 Tayva Scott Sudbury ON
5 Penelope Overton Temiskaming Shores ON
6 Claire Nesseth Copper Cliff ON
7 Kaydance Wynn Verner ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 3 (Group-3) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 HarLynn Burnison North Bay ON
2 Karina Felhaber Sudbury ON
3 Sophie Lampi Copper Cliff ON
4 Jackson Wynn Verner ON
5 Alyssa Fleury Valley ON
6 Alexie Pelletier Copper Cliff ON
7 Sarah Lian Sudbury ON
8 Milin Sripimolphan Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 3 (Group-3) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Milin Sipimolphan Sudbury ON
2 Sarah Lian Sudbury ON
3 Alyssa Fleury Valley ON
4 HarLynn Burnison North Bay ON
5 Sophie Lampi Copper Cliff ON
6 Karina Felhaber Sudbury ON
7 Alexie Pelletier Copper Cliff ON
8 Jackson Wynn Verner ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

Star 3 Team Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Section

1 Temiskaming Shores Team 5: Katelynn Brownlee, Paisley Pichette, Penelope Overton ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 4 (Group-1) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Abigail Kerr Sudbury ON
2 Clara Roberts Sudbury ON
3 Katherine Chen North Bay ON
4 Alexy Walkingshaw Temiskaming Shores ON
5 Jaida Chartrand Valley ON
6 Georgia Gladman Sudbury ON
7 Sophie Loiselle Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 4 (Group-1) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Alexy Walkingshaw Temiskaming Shores ON
2 Sophie Loiselle Sudbury ON
3 Georgia Gladman Sudbury ON
4 Katherine Chen North Bay ON
5 Abigail Kerr Sudbury ON
6 Clara Roberts Sudbury ON
7 Jaida Chartrand Valley ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 4 (Group-2) Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Aileen Roberts Sudbury ON
2 Gabrielle Stevens Verner ON
3 Sophie Killbridge Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Esther Chook Sudbury ON
5 Jemma Marleau North Bay ON
6 Julia Cecutti Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 4 (Group-2) Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Jemma Marleau North Bay ON
2 Julia Cecutti Sudbury ON
3 Sophie Killbridge Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Aileen Roberts Sudbury ON
5 Gabrielle Stevens Verner ON
6 Esther Chook Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 5 Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Erica Lee Temiskaming Shores ON
2 Evangeline Waugh Monette North Bay ON
3 Allie Baronette Sudbury ON
4 Hailey Rivard Temiskaming Shores ON
5 Reese Paquet Sudbury ON
6 Mara Saaremets Sudbury ON
7 Vera Desroches Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 5 Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Vera Desroches Sudbury ON
2 Allie Baronette Sudbury ON
3 Erica Lee Temiskaming Shores ON
4 Reese Paquet Sudbury ON
5 Hailey Rivard Temiskaming Shores ON
6 Mara Saaremets Sudbury ON
7 Evangeline Waugh Monette North Bay ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 5 Team Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Temiskaming Shores Team 6: Alexy Walkingshaw, Sophie Killbridge, Hailey Rivard & Erica Lee ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 6 Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Brooke Campeau Copper Cliff ON
2 Daphnée Savage North Bay ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

STAR 6 Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Daphnée Savage North Bay ON
2 Brooke Campeau Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

STAR 7 Short Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Reese Paquet Sudbury ON
2 Brooke Campeau Copper Cliff ON
3 Angela Tripodi Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Pre-Novice Short Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Éva Baronette Sudbury ON
2 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Junior Short Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Mikayla Fabbro Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

Pre-Juvenile Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Angela Tripodi Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

Pre-Juvenile Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Angela Tripodi Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

Juvenile Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Éva Baronette Sudbury ON
2 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

Juvenile Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury ON
2 Éva Baronette Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Pre-Novice Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Farrah Larose North Bay ON
2 Maya Najem Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Pre-Novice Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Maya Najem Sudbury ON
2 Farrah Larose North Bay ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Novice Free Program

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Mikayla Fabbro Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

Novice Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Mikayla Fabbro Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Silver Adult Free Skate

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Robyn Lasci Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Silver Adult Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Robyn Lasci Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Gold Adult Free Skate

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Tess Dufour Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Gold Adult Elements

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Tess Dufour Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

FUTURE STARS (Group-1) Free Skate

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Joanna Hooper Sudbury ON
2 Clara Trottier Sudbury ON
3 Shiloh Gagné North Bay ON
4 Amelia Muscolino Sudbury ON
5 Mariella Gianfrancesco Sudbury ON
6 Georgina Gagné Copper Cliff ON
7 Aubrey Way Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

FUTURE STARS (Group-2) Free Skate

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Brynlee Field Copper Cliff ON
2 Lily Hughes Sudbury ON
3 Sophia Church Sudbury ON
4 Maggie Hughes Sudbury ON
5 Johanna Marleau North Bay ON
6 Jaxon Brousseau Subury ON
7 Kàtcia Scott Valley ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

FUTURE STARS (Group-3) Free Skate

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Gemma Houle Copper Cliff ON
2 Mia Marson North Bay ON
3 Aria Genereux Verner ON
4 Feona Shum Sudbury ON
5 Abby Buckner Valley ON
6 Blake Jordan Sudbury ON
7 Evelyn Kilgour Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 13th, 2024                   

FUTURE STARS (Group-4) Free Skate

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Brianne Marcoux Verner ON
2 Nikhita Sathiyanarayanan Sudbury ON
3 Kylie Dobbs North Bay ON
4 Mila Gianfrancesco Sudbury ON
5 Lauren Jones North Bay ON
6 Rya Charron Sudbury ON
7 Ella Bisaillon Valley ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

STAR 5 Artistic

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Gabrielle Stevens Verner ON
2 Alexie Pelletier Copper Cliff ON
3 Madeleine Ducharne Temiskaming Shores ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

STAR 7 Artistic

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Abigail Kerr Sudbury ON
2 Calleigh Legault Subury ON
3 Brooke Campeau Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

STAR 9 Artistic

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Daphnée Savage North Bay ON
2 Mackenzie Roy Sudbury ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Canskate 2-4

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Audette Back CS2 Copper Cliff ON

2 Aubrielle Benoit CS2 Copper Cliff ON
3 Charlee Mascioli CS2 Copper Cliff ON
4 Cora Lazich CS2 Sudbury ON
5 Adley Reid CS2 Copper Cliff ON
6 Holly Munn CS2 Copper Cliff ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Group Ice Show Numbers

         Starting Order      

# Name Section

1 Sudbury 1: Ellora Rice, Veronika Felhaber, Jennifer Dutrisac, Maeve Dover ON

2 Sudbury 2: Rya Bonish, Clara Trottier, Sophia Church, Maggie Hughes, Joanna Hooper ON
3 Valley 1: Kàtcia Scott, Manon Bedard, Abby Buckner, Everly Brazeau, Grace Perry, Ella Bisaillon ON
4 Valley 2: Alyssa Fleury, Brigitte Perron, Jaida Chartrand ON
5 Sudbury 3: Maeva Malafarina, Jemima Beviss-Challinor, Esther Chook, Milin Sripimolphan, Sarah Lian, Karina Felhaber ON
6 Sudbury 4: Penny Roberts, Mila Lazich, Ava Tonnos, Rya Charron, Beatrice Kerr, Nikhita Sathiyanarayanan ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Creative Improv 1

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Kàtcia Scott Valley ON

2 Everly Brazeau Valley ON
3 Manon Bedard Valley ON
4 Abby Buckner Valley ON
5 Gwen O'Donnell Temiskaming Shores ON
6 Ella Bisaillon Valley ON
7 Grace Parry Valley ON



   LET'S SKATE 2024

COUNTRYSIDE ARENA

                   April 12th, 2024                   

Creative Improv 2

         Starting Order      

# Name Club Section

1 Brigitte Perron Valley ON

2 Maëlle Chénier Verner ON
3 Jaida Chartrand Valley ON
4 Alyssa Fleury Valley ON


